

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- School house of Islam to kayla					
Chandika Astham PMGSV Road					
Under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency:- R.P Construction					
Agreement No:- 14 SBD 2020-21					
Date of start:- 28-04-20					
Date of comp:- 27-04-21					
R.C.C. slab Culvert 1.5 m Span					

① Earth work in excavation					
for foundation-					
Abut- $2 \times 9.100 \times 2.133 \times 1.600 = 62.113 \text{ M}^3$					
R. Wall $4 \times 1.767 \times 1.920 \times 1.600 = 21.713 \text{ M}^3$					
Floor Under Deck slab					
$1 \times 7.700 \times 0.100 \times 0.250 = 0.193 \text{ M}^3$					
					88.633 M^3
10% Extra for slope					8.363 M^3
					91.996 M^3
② Sand filling in foundation					
Floor- $1 \times 7.700 \times 1.129 \times 0.100 = 0.869 \text{ M}^3$					
③ Providing PCC M15					
(1:2:5) in open					
foundation					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Material	Stat	mand		
Metal -	844.17	M ³			
Choke -	291.52	M ³			
stonedust -	68.13	M ³			
sand -	384.33				
Brick -	40821	Nr			

to 15/1/21
J.E

Abstract of Cost

1/38)	Earth work in excavation in foundation				
	Qty wide TMB P-(1)				
	91.996 M ³ @ Rs 285.17/M ³				Rs 26234.00
2/39)	sand filling in foundation				
	Qty wide TMB P-(2)				
	0.869 M ³ @ Rs 957.470/M ³				Rs 832.00
3/40)	Providing PCC M-15 in open foundation				
	Qty wide TMB P-(2)				
	11.906 M ³ @ Rs 4215.60/M ³				Rs 50191.00
					/
					Rs 77257.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R.	77957.00
41) Providing Brick masonry					
(1.4) in foundation					
Qty wide TMB P- (2)					
52.00 M ³ @ R 592.731/M ³ R					308220.00
5) Brick masonry work					
(1.4) in substructure					
Qty wide TMB P- (2)					
26.040 M ³ @ R 6206.47/M ³ R					161616.00
6) Supplying, lifting and					
lacing HYSD bar					
0.1566 MT wide TMB P- (2)					
0.34879 MT wide TMB P- (3)					
0.50539 MT Limit to					
0.500 MT @ R 63800-50/MT R					31900.00
7) Providing Plain/Reinforced					
cement concrete M-20					
Qty wide TMB P- (3)					
3.888 M ³ @ R 5194.28/M ³ R					20195.00
8) Providing RCC M-25 in					
Deck slab-					
Qty wide TMB P- (3)					
3.244 M ³ @ R 6325.04/M ³ R					20518.00
9) Providing Brick masonry					
work (1:3) in parapet					
Qty wide TMB P- (4)					
3.600 M ³ @ R 6959.26/M ³ R					25053.00

(Continuation)

R 6,44,759.00

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.F	6,44,759.00
$\frac{10}{49}$) Plastering with C.H (1:4)					
15 mm thick					
Qty wide THB P-4)					
66.510 m ² @ R 307.160/m ²					20429.00
$\frac{11}{50}$) Providing 15 mm cement					
putting - d -					
Qty wide THB P-4)					
24.96 m ² @ R 46.45/m ²					1159.00
$\frac{12}{51}$) Providing weep holes					
in brick masonry					
Qty wide THB P-4)					
28 Nos @ R 239.00/each					6692.00
$\frac{13}{51}$) Providing and fixing					
MHSY Logo board -					
Qty wide THB P-4)					
2 Nos @ R 9050.33/each					18100.00
$\frac{14}{1}$) Providing and fixing					
of working bench mat					
Setting out pillars.					
Qty wide THB P-5)					
1.590 Km @ R 30229.58/Km					48065.00
$\frac{15}{2}$) Clearing and grubbing					
Road bed -					
Qty wide THB P-5)					
0.35 Ha @ R 49464.05/Ha					17312.00
					756516.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. &		7,56,516.00
¹⁶ / ₇) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty wide TMB P-5					
950.70 M ³ @ R		180.83/M ³		R	1,71,915.00
¹⁷ / ₈) Construction of granular sub-base GSB Gr-I					
For B.T					
Qty wide TMB P-5					
405.00 M ³ @ R		1557.13/M ³		R	6,30,638.00
¹⁸ / ₉) Construction of granular sub-base GSB Gr-II					
For CC Pav.					
Qty wide TMB P-5					
191.025 M ³ @ R		1557.13/M ³		R	2,97,451.00
¹⁹ / ₉) Providing and laying spreading and compaction WBM Gr-3					
Qty wide TMB P-6					
283.892 M ³ @ R		2125.02/M ³		R	6,03,276.00
²⁰ / ₁₄) Construction of 100 mm cement concrete M-30					
Qty wide TMB P-6					
305.64 M ³ @ R		5465.47/M ³		R	16,70,466.00
				R	41,30,262.00
Add	GST	12%		R	4,95,631.00
Add	Labour cess	1%		R	41,303.00
(Continuation)					R 46,67,196.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner